
BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 
From, 

P.O. -BALAGARH " DIST. -HOOGHLY " WEST BENGAL-712 501 
NAAC ACCREDITED 

President / Principal / Teacher.in-charge 

Notice No-54/BBKM/ADM/2025-26 

25.12.2025----

It is notified to the students and all staffs of this college that the college 
will remain closed in the following day: 

26.12.25 

Telephone : (03213) 260288 | 8670272229 
Website: www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm hooghly@rediffmail.com 

27.12.25 
29.12.25 

30.12.25----
31.12.25----
01.01.26--

Christmas 

Date 

Holiday from the Principal's Discretion 
Deferred Holiday of College Foundation Day 
Deferred Holiday for Annual Sports, 2025 
College wil! remain open for classes 
Holiday Closing of the year 
Holiday for Opening Day of New Year 

The normal classes of this institution will resume on and from 

02.01.2026. ****The Institution will remain open for conducting the 
Value Added Courses on Handicrafts by the NSS (Unit-II) from 
26.12.25 to 31.12.25. 

The college Office will remain open on 27. 12.25, 29.12.25, 30.12.25 
�,31.12.25 for filling examination forms of University First Semester 
Examination. 

Prof. Partha Chattopadhyay, Bengali Department and Program Officer of 
NSS wil! remain in Charge of College from 26.12.25 to 3!.12.25. 

Prineip�l 
Dr. Pratap Baterjee 

Principal 
Balagarh Bijoy Krishna Mahavidyalaya 

Balagarh , Hoochly - 712501 
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