Telephone : (03213) 260288 | 8670272229 Website : www.bbkm.in

E-mail: bbkm\_hooghly@rediffmail.com

## **BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA**

P. O. - BALAGARH • DIST. - HOOGHLY • WEST BENGAL - 712 501

## **NAAC ACCREDITED**

Pro	eside	ent / Pr	incipal	/ Tea	cher-in-charge	2
Fro	m,					
Rej	f. <i>No</i> .			*******	4.1	



Date .....

## Notice No-54/BBKM/ADM/2025-26

It is notified to the students and all staffs of this college that the college will remain closed in the following day:

25.12.2025	Christmas
26.12.25	Holiday from the Principal's Discretion
27.12.25	Deferred Holiday of College Foundation Day
29.12.25	Deferred Holiday for Annual Sports, 2025
30.12.25	College will remain open for classes
31.12.25	Holiday Closing of the year
01.01.26	Holiday for Opening Day of New Year

The normal classes of this institution will resume on and from 02.01.2026. \*\*\*\*The Institution will remain open for conducting the Value Added Courses on Handicrafts by the NSS (Unit-II) from 26.12.25 to 31.12.25.

The college Office will remain open on 27.12.25, 29.12.25, 30.12.25, 31.12.25 for filling examination forms of University First Semester Examination.

Prof. Partha Chattopadhyay, Bengali Department and Program Officer of NSS will remain in Charge of College from 26.12.25 to 31.12.25.

Or Pratan Banerie

Balagarh Bijoy Krishna Mahavidyalaya Balagarh , Hooghly - 712501